
Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

08201172 

Name of Company 

‘ 
Druid Property Investments Limited 

\/We 
a 

Stephen Ramsbottom, One Redcliff Street, Bristol, BS1 6NP 

Jeremy Willmont, 150 Aldersgate Street, London, EC1A 4AB 

~ 

a 

- 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at2vi/is 

Signed ‘ Date 22 January 2015 

Moore Stephens LLP 
One Redcliff Street 
Bristol | =a 
Ref BR71699/JXT/NMT/FXC 

29/01/2015 #178 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

For Offirial ten 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Druid Property Investments Limited 

on the 22 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Kig@SsTié brvores 

Signed Qarudblb2 

Dated 22/1 lis 



Insolvency Act 1986 

Druid Property Investments Limited 
Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 22 January 2015 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 
£ £ £ 

ASSETS 
Cash at bank 7,866 00 NIL 
Trade debtors 72,904 00 NIL 
CIS Tax Rebate NIL 14,000 00 

14,000 00 

LIABILITIES 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 
Employees wage arrears 4,000 00 

4,000 00 
10,000 00 

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE POST 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & expense creditors 13,318 00 
Employees 56,750 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary shareholders 54 00 

TOTAL SURPLUS/(DEFICIENCY) 

Page 1 of 1 

NIL 
10,000 00 

NIL 
10,000 00 

NIL 
10,000 00 

—____, Nit 
10,600 00 

70,068 00 

(60,068 00) 
(60,068 00) 

—_____4 00 
___ (60,122 00) 

21 January 2015 10 06 


